
Résultats : Circuit Jeune Régional BOFC - CIJ 1 - Zone EST

Nom du tableau Vainqueur Finaliste Joueurs Coeff.

SH - Simple Homme

N1 GILLET Jonas (RSM68)<br

/>PUCHE Camille (BCD14)

KERN Valentin (BNV54)<br

/>LETOURNEUR Heïdy (BABA61)

41 33.40

N1 CESARI Louka (BVM25)<br

/>BESNEUX Cassandra (LSGB61)

LIENARD Sacha (MBSMB57)<br

/>LOURGHI Nina (BABA61)

26 15.32

N1 DAVAL Côme (VB25)<br />LARS

Thibaut (PLO50)

WEISSGERBER Alex (ES2B68)<br

/>LHERMENIER François (ESF14)

19 15.32

N1 DINH Noe xuan phuc

(MBSMB57)<br />BRUCKER Martin

(ALCL76)

STRICH Thomas (V3F68) 27 8.44

N1 WEISSGERBER Tom (ES2B68)<br

/>SUZANNE Freddy (LSGB61)

LUTZ Romain (BCS67)<br

/>DELOEIL Johann (BSW59)

35 7.00

N1 ERDOGAN Ilan (V3F68)<br

/>BRUCKER Martin (ALCL76)

DEMIRAL Yavuz (ASLBK68)<br

/>BRZOZOWSKI Fabien (ESF14)

20 6.42

N1 - - - - - - 10 3.00

SD - Simple Dame

N1 HEITZMANN Manon (ES2B68) GILBERT Iliana (V3F68)<br

/>BEAUVOIS Alain (CAB61)

24 89.11

N1 VOGT Alyssa (ASLBK68)<br />LE

ROY Clément (USP14)

MENEGAZZI BRIQUET Clara

(PC08)<br />ANDRIEUX Damien

(CAB61)

22 39.32

N1 SCHWOB Lina (V3F68)<br

/>DELOIZON Florient (RAC92)

JUPIN Chloé (BADT51)<br

/>QUALITE Alexis (SABA50)

18 13.92

N1 TATRANOV Anastassya

(BVM25)<br />FAUNY Kenzo

(IFS14)

DAVAL Alienor (VB25)<br

/>LEVEEL Rodolphe (ASL61)

25 9.03

N1 - - - - - - 14 5.77

DH - Double Homme

N1
THALMANN Luc (ASPTT67)

WEISSGERBER Alex (ES2B68)

GILLET Jonas (RSM68)

KERN Valentin (BNV54)
14 12.95

N1
COKLARD Max (BADT51)

SERRIER Noé (TSB54)

EPP Théo (BCS67)

HOARAU Calixte (BCS67)
10 5.82

N1
DUFRENNE Aubin (REC51)

JUPIN Alexandre (BADT51)

STRICH Thomas (V3F68)

TSCHAEGLE Thomas (COBRA68)
22 3.88

N1
DEMIRAL Yavuz (ASLBK68)

LUTZ Florent (BCS67)

ERDOGAN Ilan (V3F68)

PERDOUX Charlie (V3F68)
12 3.00

DD - Double Dame

N1
HEITZMANN Manon (ES2B68)

HESS Elisa (ASLBK68)

GILBERT Iliana (V3F68)

OSWALD Leelou (V3F68)
8 73.67

N1
HANTZ-ALBERTI Zia (TSB54)

TSCHAEGLE Elena (COBRA68)

FRIEDMANN Anaé (MBSMB57)

SCHILLING Manon (ENABAD67)
12 11.86

N1
MATHIOT Flore-ann (V3F68)

TATRANOV Anastassya (BVM25)

BURG Manon (ENABAD67)

MOCKERS Morgane (ASBS67)
12 3.30

DX - Double Mixte

N1
THALMANN Luc (ASPTT67)

GILBERT Iliana (V3F68)

FORTE Thomas (ENABAD67)

FITTERER Elise (ENABAD67)
20 18.51



Résultats : Circuit Jeune Régional BOFC - CIJ 1 - Zone EST

Nom du tableau Vainqueur Finaliste Joueurs Coeff.

DX - Double Mixte

N1
WEISSGERBER Alex (ES2B68)

HEITZMANN Manon (ES2B68)

SERRIER Noé (TSB54)

FRIEDMANN Anaé (MBSMB57)
20 8.20

N1
DINH Noe xuan phuc (MBSMB57)

DAVAL Alienor (VB25)

STRICH Thomas (V3F68)

MATHIOT Flore-ann (V3F68)
20 3.20

N1
ERDOGAN Ilan (V3F68)

BOHRHAUER Sarah (V3F68)

LUTZ Florent (BCS67)

FRANCOIS Sara (BBC55)
6 3.00


